Installation & Service Instructions:
V712P
Kneeling Module Installation &
Service
ISSUED:  November, 2007
Supersedes:  June, 2007
DOC.# V712P, EN# 070851, Rev 2
     WARNING

Fasteners.......................................................Steel Galvanized
Lubrication .................................... Factory Pre-Lubrication
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
KM33NAG47A 3-Station, 12 VDC Coil, Non-override Base
KM33NAG48A 3-Station, 24 VDC Coil, Non-override Base
KM33NANXXA 3-Station, Less Coil, Non-override Base
KM33NDG47A 3-Station, 12 VDC Coil, Override Base
KM33NDG48A 3-Station, 24 VDC Coil, Override Base
KM33NDNXXA 3-Station, Less Coil, Override Base
KM44NAG47A 4-Station, 12 VDC Coil, Non-override Base
KM44NAG48A 4-Station, 24 VDC Coil, Non-override Base
KM44NANXXA 4-Station, Less Coil, Non-override Base
KM44NDG47A 4-Station, 12 VDC Coil,Override Base